

6 Misc DJ 1165/25
MOHD. AFTAB ALAM (FAR) Vs. UNKNOWN
FIR No. 450/ 25 NFC)

13.03.2026

Present: IO/ASI Praveen Kumar in person.

DAR has filed in the present FAR today. Same be clubbed and tagged with the main DAR with MACT No. 266/26 and MACT No. 267/26.

(Charu Gupta)
Ld.PO, MACT-01(South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/13.03.2026